
DATE

Sunday, January 5, 2025 Stearns Keller

Sunday, January 12, 2025 Wilson Regan

Sunday, January 19, 2025 Whitacre Phoebus

Sunday, January 26, 2025 Saffran Garner

Sunday, February 2, 2025 Stearns Keller

Sunday, February 9, 2025 Wilson Regan

Sunday, February 16, 2025 Whitacre Phoebus

Sunday, February 23, 2025 Saffran Garner

Sunday, March 2, 2025 Stearns Keller

Sunday, March 9, 2025 Wilson Regan

Sunday, March 16, 2025 Whitacre Phoebus

Sunday, March 23, 2025 Saffran Garner

Sunday, March 30, 2025 Stearns Phoebus

Sunday, April 6, 2025 Stearns Keller

Sunday, April 13, 2025 Wilson Regan

Sunday, April 20, 2025 Whitacre Phoebus

Sunday, April 27, 2025 Ruth Weimer

Sunday, May 4, 2025 Stearns Keller

Sunday, May 11, 2025 Wilson Regan

Sunday, May 18, 2025 Whitacre Phoebus

Sunday, May 25, 2025 Ruth Weimer

Sunday, June 1, 2025 Stearns Keller

Sunday, June 8, 2025 Wilson Regan

Sunday, June 15, 2025 Whitacre Phoebus

Sunday, June 22, 2025 Ruth Weimer

Sunday, June 29, 2025 Stearns Phoebus

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

TELLERS

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH


